Veldhuizen Be oplegger 6.8 TON ambulance auto transporter

2014

General features

Brand

Subcategory

Licence plate
Construction year

Date of first registration
Color

Condition

Reference

Characteristics

Empty weight
Load capacity
GVW

Length

Width

Veldhuizen

Light duty semi-trailer
ON-51-GH

2014

31-03-2014

Red

Used

1609

2.350kg
4.450kg
6.800kg
1.290cm

224cm



Veldhuizen Be oplegger 6.8 TON ambulance auto transporter
2014

Description

Mini car transporter semi-trailer License plate: ON-51-GH Year of manufacture: March 31, 2014 MOT valid until April 6, 2026
Manufacturer: Veldhuizen Gross vehicle weight: 6,800 kg Payload: 4,450 kg Dimensions of the semi-trailer: Overall length: 12.85 m
Overall width: 221 cm Pneumatically extendable aluminum ramps with simultaneous lowering via air suspension Width of
aluminum ramps: 79 cm Two axles with twin tires Air suspension Various supports Stainless steel box Price of the BE semi-trailer:
€27,950 plus VAT

Accessories
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